© 2019 Hubbell Control Solutions , a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
Page 1/2 Rev. 10/07/19
2106_PRESETDIMMER_SPEC
FEATURES
Preset Slide Dimmer
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:

kits included. Additional color change kits
sold separately
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: PSD710–UNV–WVL
CATALOG #
–
Model Color
PSD710-UNV Preset Slide Dimmer for 0–10V LED Drivers and Fluorescent Ballasts, Single Pole or 3-Way, 1200–1500VA 120/277VAC
COLOR KIT Model
PSDKIT-LL Preset Slide Dimmer Color Change Kit for PSD710 Dimmer
WVL White with Ivory & Light Almond Color
Change Kits
Color
WH White
IV Ivory
LA Light Almond
GY Gray
BK Black
BN Brown
RD Red
CERTIFICATIONS
• cCSAus, ISO9001
WARRANTY
• 5 year warranty
• See HLI Standard Warranty for
additional information
Preset Slide Dimmer
©2019, Hubbell Control Solutions a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
Page 2/2 Rev. 10/07/19
2106_PRESETDIMMER_SPEC
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DIMENSIONS
3.81in.
(96.8mm)
3.29in.
(83.5mm)
4.13in.
(104.8mm)
1.75in.
(44.5mm) 1.41in.
(35.7mm)
0.33in.
(8.4mm)
2.56in.
(65.1mm)
0.44in.
(11.3mm)
WIRING DIAGRAM
Single Location Control
Hot (Black)
Neutral (White)
To Additional BallastsDimmer
Line
120/277VAC,
60Hz
To Lamps
0-10 VDC
Ballast
Black